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~ Sunshine Kids Preschool
2023-24 Calendar

21

24
28

4

3-5

5

9

10
25-26

15&16
20-23

19 & 20
25

12 & 13

Parent Orientation Video will be e-mailed with
Sign Up Genius for Meet the Teacher time
Meet the Teacher by appointment

Preschool Classes Begin

School Holiday

Scholastic Book Fair

Open House - 6:30 p.m.

School Holiday

School Holiday

Fall Festival & Costume Parades

Thanksgiving Feast
Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Program
Christmas Break Begins

Preschool Classes Resume
School Holiday

Valentine's Class Parties
School Holiday
Desserts with Dad 6:30 p.m.

Spring Break
Easter Egg Hunts

Bible Times Marketplace

Bad Weather Make Up day if needed
FUN RUN

Muffins with Mom

Muffins with Mom & Mother's Teas

TK Graduation 12:30 p.m.

Pre-K Graduation 6:30 p.m.
Beach Parties
Last Day of Preschool



