

August	21	Parent Orientation Video will be e-mailed with Sign Up Genius for Meet the Teacher time
	24 28	Meet the Teacher by appointment
	20	Preschool Classes Begin
September	4	School Holiday
October	3-5	Scholastic Book Fair
	5	Open House - 6:30 p.m.
	9	School Holiday
	10	School Holiday
	25-26	Fall Festival & Costume Parades
November	15 & 16	Thanksgiving Feast
	20-23	Thanksgiving Break
	40.000	
December	19 & 20	Christmas Program
	25	Christmas Break Begins
January	9	Preschool Classes Resume
·	15	School Holiday
February	12 & 13	Valentine's Class Parties
1 ebi dai y	19	School Holiday
	29	Desserts with Dad 6:30 p.m.
	-/	Bessel is with but olde p.in.
March	11-14	Spring Break
	27 & 28	Easter Egg Hunts
April	10 & 11	Bible Times Marketplace
	15 & 29	Bad Weather Make Up day if needed
	24 & 25	FUN RUN
	30	Muffins with Mom
May	1	Muffins with Mom & Mother's Teas
	7	TK Graduation 12:30 p.m.
	7	Pre-K Graduation 6:30 p.m.
	6-9	Beach Parties
	9	Last Day of Preschool